

OverPower Marketing, a Pensacola Marketing Company, Awared Michael Buffington with the OverPower Marketing Scholarship

OverPower Marketing, a Pensacola Marketing Company, Awared Michael Buffington with the Fall 2023 OverPower Marketing Scholarship

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA, USA, May 17, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- OverPower Marketing, a leading <u>digital marketing</u> <u>agency in Pensacola</u>, is pleased to announce Michael Buffington as the recipient of the Fall 2023 OverPower Marketing Scholarship. This prestigious scholarship is awarded to outstanding students who demonstrate exceptional skills, academic excellence, and a passion for the fields related or similar to online marketing.

Michael Buffington, a dedicated and talented Pensacola State College student, has been selected among



numerous applicants for his outstanding achievements and contributions to the related industry. His remarkable accomplishments, combined with his commitment to excellence, make him a deserving recipient of this esteemed scholarship.

Throughout his academic journey, Michael has exhibited exceptional leadership qualities and a strong commitment to excellence. His innovative thinking and strategic approach to marketing have impressed both his professors and industry professionals. His insightful contributions during class discussions and his ability to apply theoretical concepts to real-world scenarios have set him apart from his peers.

Michael's passion for computers extends beyond the classroom. He has actively sought out opportunities to gain practical experience and expand his knowledge in the field. Through

internships and volunteer work, he has worked with various organizations, helping them develop effective strategies and achieve their objectives. His dedication and drive have earned him recognition from both his colleagues and industry professionals.

Upon learning about his selection for the Fall 2023 OverPower Marketing Scholarship, Michael expressed his gratitude and excitement. "I am truly honored to be chosen as the recipient of this prestigious scholarship. This recognition means a lot to me and serves as a testament to my hard work and dedication to these fields. I am eager to continue my education and contribute to the ever-evolving world in these fields," said Michael.



Pensacola Online Marketing Scholarship Winner Fall 23

The Fall 2023 OverPower Marketing Scholarship includes a monetary award to support Michael's educational endeavors. This scholarship will provide Michael with valuable industry insights and guidance, further enhancing his knowledge and skills toward his degree at Pensacola State

٢٢

I am truly honored to be chosen as the recipient of this prestigious scholarship. This recognition means a lot to me and serves as a testament to my hard work and dedication to these fields." *Michael Buffington* College.

OverPower Marketing congratulates Michael Buffington on his exceptional achievements and wishes him continued success in his career. The company remains committed to supporting and fostering the next generation of professionals, and the scholarship program reflects their dedication to promoting excellence in the field.

For more information about the OverPower Marketing Scholarship and the company's initiatives, please visit <u>https://overpowermarketing.com/scholarship/</u> or contact

Oren Powell, owner and founder of OverPower Marketing, at (850) 972-2666.

"We are always excited to helping out the community and supporting students to succeed in their careers." stated Oren Powell, owner and founder of OverPower Marketing, LLC. "We hope to continue to support and foster the next generation of professionals through this scholarship

for many years to come."

About OverPower Marketing: OverPower Marketing is a leading <u>Pensacola online marketing agency</u> specializing in providing comprehensive marketing solutions to businesses across various industries. With a team of experienced professionals, OverPower Marketing helps clients achieve their marketing goals by utilizing innovative strategies and cutting-edge technologies. The company is committed to delivering outstanding results and building longterm partnerships with its clients.

Oren Powell OverPower Marketing, LLC +1 850-739-1336 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



Pensacola Online Marketing Company Scholarship



Pensacola Website Designer Special



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/634255173

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.